
PEMBROKESHIRE LOCAL AUTHORITY - TERM DATES AND SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Please note: This calendar is subject to any changes which may arise as a result of government 

policy decisions. We do not accept liability for any losses incurred in respect of altered holiday 

arrangements following such changes. 

Further training days will be confirmed by the schools 

 

Autumn Term 2022 (75 school days) 

 Designated staff training: closure day: Monday 5th September 2022 

 Term begins: Tuesday 6th September 2022 

 Half term: Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November 2022 

 Term ends: Friday 23rd December 2022 

 Christmas holidays: Monday 26th December 2022 – Friday 6th January 2023 

Spring Term 2023 (55 school days) 

 Term begins: Monday 9th January 2023 

 Half term: Monday 20th February – Friday 24th February 2023 

 Term ends: Friday 31st March 

 Easter holidays: Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 

Summer Term 2023 (65 school days) 

 Designated staff training: closure day: Monday 17th April 2023 

 Term begins: Tuesday 18th April 2023 

 Half term: Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 

 Term ends: Monday 24th July 2023 

Autumn Term 2023 (76 school days) 

 Designated staff training closure day: Friday 1st September 2023 

 Term begins: Monday 4th September 2023 

 Half term: Monday 30th October 2023 - Friday 3rd November 2023 

 Term ends: Friday 22nd December 2023 

 Christmas holidays: Monday 25th December 2023 - Friday 5th January 2024 

Spring Term 2024 (50 days) 

 Term begins: Monday 8th January 2024 

 Half term: Monday 12th February 2024 - Friday 16th February 2024 

 Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

 Easter holidays: Monday 25th March 2024 - Friday 5th April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 (69 days) 

 Designated staff training day: Monday 8th April 2024 

 Term begins: Tuesday 9th April 2024 

 Half term: Monday 27th May 2024 - Friday 31st May 2024 

 Term ends: Friday 19th July 2024 

 


